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All interpretations are opinions based on inferences from electrical or other measurements and we cannot and do not guarantee the accuracy or correctness of
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expenses incurred or sustained by anyone resulting from any interpretation made by any of our officers, agents or employees. These interpretations are also
subject to our general terms and conditions set out in our current Price Schedule.

Comments

Density Porosity Presented On Sandstone Matrix.
ABHV Calculated For 5.5" Casing.
Neutron Porosity invalid from 1900’ to 1648' due to foam.
Directions:
Wet Canyon, take right across cattlegaurd by Millards House, stay straight up canyon,
drive thru the Lightning location.
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Calibration Report
Database File: cedar.db
Dataset Pathname: pass1
Dataset Creation: Wed Jun 29 15:55:44 2011 by Log Open-Cased 110302
Induction Tool Calibration Report
Serial Number: 903
Tool Model: Probe
Downhole Cal Performed: Sat Jun 18 15:02:12 2011
Surface Cal Performed: Sat Jun 18 17:40:00 2011
After Survey Verification Performed:
Surface Calibration: Air Loop
Conductivity Reference: 0.000 500.000 mmho
Conductivity Reading: -0.045 0.642 V
Internal Reference: Zero Cal
Conductivity Reference: 0.000 500.000 mmho
Conductivity Reading: 0.006 0.641 V
Downhole Calibration: Internal Zero Internal Cal
Conductivity Reference: -0.702 499.904 mmho
Conductivity Reading: -0.082 503.319 V
Short Normal Reference: 0.000 20.000 Ohm-m
Short Normal Reading: 0.006 0.233 V
Results: Gain Offset
Loop Conductivity: 728.211 32.770
Downhole Correction: 0.994 -0.621
Short Normal Resistivity: 88.245 -3.000
After Survey Verification Internal Zero Internal Cal
Conductivity Reading: 0.000 0.000 V
Conductivity Result: 0.000 0.000 mmho
Short Normal Reading: 0.000 0.000 V
Qhhart Narmal Raciilt N NNN N Nnnn NOhm m
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Compensated Density Calibration Report

Serial-Model: 901-2.75POH

Source / Verifier: /

Master Calibration Performed: Wed Jun 08 09:11:26 2011
Before Survey Verification Performed:

After Survey Verification Performed:

Master Calibration

Density Far Detector Near Detector
Magnesium 1.710 glce 1001.79 578.48 cps
Aluminum 2.590 glcc 180.36 300.39 cps
Spine Angle = 69.08 Density/Spine Ratio = 0.479
Size Reading
Small Ring 8.00 in 2.50 \Y
Large Ring 16.00 in 4.57 V
Before Survey Verification
Target Measured
glee glce
glce g/ce
glce glce
After Survey Verification
Target Measured
glcc glcc
glce glce
glcc glcc
Neutron Calibration Report
Serial Number: 803
Tool Model: 2.75POH
Performed: Wed Jun 08 13:12:55 2011
Calibrator Value: 1 NAPI
Calibrator Reading: 1 cps
Sensitivity: 1 NAPI/cps
Gamma Ray Calibration Report
Serial Number: 804
Tool Model: 2.75POH
Performed: Tue Jun 14 18:09:29 2011
Calibrator Value: 1.0 GAPI
Background Reading: 0.0 cps
Calibrator Reading: 1.0 cps
Sensitivity: 0.6000 GAPl/cps
Sensor | Offset (ft) Schematic Description Len (ft) | OD (in) | Wt(Ib)
ﬁ ~ —None 0.75 1.50 5.00




NEU

LSD
DCAL
SsD

DIC

SP
SN

20.58

24.04

16.21
15.94
15.69

6.24

2.25
1.71

=

—._ GR-2.75P0OH (804)
Probe 2.75" Probe Open Hole Gamma Ray

—._ NEU-2.75POH (803)
Probe Epithermal

—._ CDL-2.75POH (901)
Probe

-~ IEL-Probe (903)

3.73

475

8.43

13.46

2.75

2.75

2.75

2.75

43.00

58.00

106.00

93.00

Dataset:
Total Length:
Total Weight:
0.D.

cedar.db: field/well/run1/pass1
31.11 ft

305.001b

2.75in




